
1.1 1.0 0.9 0.8 0.7 0.6 0.5
Voltage vs. SHE (V)

10 5

10 4

10 3

10 2

10 1

100

101

102
Cu

rre
nt

 D
en

sit
y 

(m
V/

de
c)

Polarization
CO, CatINT

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

COOH-H2O-ele

CO2

COCOOH

1.1 1.0 0.9 0.8 0.7 0.6 0.5
Voltage vs. SHE (V)

10 13

10 11

10 9

10 7

10 5

10 3

Co
ve

ra
ge

Coverages
CO2
CO

COOH


